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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic: the Gathering ()
Event Date: 2018/06/06
Event Information:

Round 6

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22      Allison, Lucas      1            Starkey, Lon        48           3-3
17      Bailey, Jim         2            Blue, Aaron         3            6-6
17      Blue, Aaron         3            Bailey, Jim         2            6-6
21      Bowersox, Brendon   4            Keach, Ryan         30           3-3
19      Bradley, Scott      5            Ford, Francis       23           3-6
20      Brothers, Mark      6            Childress, Darrell  9            3-3
23      Buckland, Jack      8            Dickerson, Nicholas 18           3-0
20      Childress, Darrell  9            Brothers, Mark      6            3-3
1       Clark, Dustin       10           Laske, Jason        34           15-15
16      Collins, Jason      11           Mcgrew, Steve       38           6-6
12      Cooney, Jimmy       13           Desilva, Paul       17           6-9
15      Crowley, Dave       14           Mott, Shane         41           6-6
6       Debrosky, Eric      15           Tompkins, Mike      50           9-9
12      Desilva, Paul       17           Cooney, Jimmy       13           9-6
9       Devries, Alex       54           Walker, Andrew      52           9-9
23      Dickerson, Nicholas 18           Buckland, Jack      8            0-3
14      Dituri, Phillip     19           Messplay, Paul      40           6-6
11      Easteppe, James     20           Kraigher, Greg      31           9-9
10      Fink, Matthew       21           Franks, Justin      24           9-9
19      Ford, Francis       23           Bradley, Scott      5            6-3
10      Franks, Justin      24           Fink, Matthew       21           9-9
3       French, Shawn       25           Lance, David        33           12-12
8       Haftner, David      55           Tran, Nam           51           9-9
7       James, Rajah        26           Jorn, Christian     29           9-9
7       Jorn, Christian     29           James, Rajah        26           9-9
18      Jorn, Linsey        28           Mansoor, Mat        37           6-6
21      Keach, Ryan         30           Bowersox, Brendon   4            3-3
11      Kraigher, Greg      31           Easteppe, James     20           9-9
2       Lancaster, Tom      32           Scheffenacker, Mich 46           12-12
3       Lance, David        33           French, Shawn       25           12-12
1       Laske, Jason        34           Clark, Dustin       10           15-15
13      Lentz, Jared        35           Seveno, Benoit      47           6-6
4       Magrann, Will       36           Mckinney, Ryan      39           12-12
18      Mansoor, Mat        37           Jorn, Linsey        28           6-6
16      Mcgrew, Steve       38           Collins, Jason      11           6-6
4       Mckinney, Ryan      39           Magrann, Will       36           12-12
14      Messplay, Paul      40           Dituri, Phillip     19           6-6
15      Mott, Shane         41           Crowley, Dave       14           6-6
5       Ross, Chris         45           Taylor, Andrew      49           9-9
2       Scheffenacker, Mich 46           Lancaster, Tom      32           12-12
13      Seveno, Benoit      47           Lentz, Jared        35           6-6
22      Starkey, Lon        48           Allison, Lucas      1            3-3
5       Taylor, Andrew      49           Ross, Chris         45           9-9
6       Tompkins, Mike      50           Debrosky, Eric      15           9-9
8       Tran, Nam           51           Haftner, David      55           9-9
9       Walker, Andrew      52           Devries, Alex       54           9-9
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